Elected Official Expense Report

Don Kochan

January - March 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

® ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $273.11
Training $2,512.72
Travel & Subsistence $2,102.80

Total $4,888.63

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
01-31-24 Cellphone Usage - January $102.59
02-29-24 Cellphone Usage - February $85.26
03-30-24 Cellphone Usage - March $85.26

Cellular Total $273.11

General Expenses Total  $273.11

RMA Spring Conference, March 18 - 20, 2024

Accomodation

03-20-24 The Westin Edmonton $1,273.32
Accomodation Total $1,273.32
Mileage
03-17-24 Home to Edmonton $259.70
03-20-24 Edmonton to Home $259.70
Mileage Total $519.40
Meals
03-17-24 RMA - Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner $70.00
03-18-24 RMA - Lunch $20.00
Meals Total $90.00

Registration
02-15-24 RMA Spring Conference Registration $630.00

Registration Total $630.00

Training Total $2,512.72
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Mileage
01-09-24
01-23-24
02-13-24
02-27-24
03-12-24
03-26-24

01-24-24
02-01-24

01-16-24
03-13-24

01-17-24

02-07-24

01-04-24
01-04-24
01-10-24
01-18-24
01-20-24
01-22-24
01-25-24
01-26-24
02-08-24
02-09-24
02-12-24
02-12-24
02-26-24
03-07-24
03-11-24
03-14-24
03-21-24
03-22-24
03-27-24
03-28-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting

MNP Consultant Meeting

Meeting with Kevin Wilkinson & Kim Magnuson
Council Briefing

Land Use & Servicing Committee - Ben Manshaden
Alberta Wheelchair Curling Opening Event

SPFAS Board Meeting

Springbank ASP Discussion - Matt Boscariol

County Procedures Discussion - Shelko Construction
CMRB Lunch Discussion

JPA1 Pre-Brief

Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - City of Calgary
JPA1 Meeting - Airdrie

SPFAS Board Meeting

Springbank SR1 Open House

Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - City of Calgary
ASB/ALUS at County Office

CAO Interviews

CAO Interviews

Council Briefing

Utilities Review Meeting
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$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$21.00
$79.80
$79.80
$23.80
$23.80
$79.80
$14.00
$35.00
$79.80
$16.80
$85.40
$23.80
$23.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,102.80
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