Elected Official Expense Report

Don Kochan

January - March 2024

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$273.11
Training		\$2,512.72
Travel & Subsistence		\$2,102.80
	+	64.000.60

Total

\$4,888.63

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

Cellular

01-31-24	Cellphone Usage - January	\$102.59
02-29-24	Cellphone Usage - February	\$85.26
03-30-24	Cellphone Usage - March	\$85.26

Cellular Total

\$273.11

General Expenses Total \$273.11

Training

RMA S	pring (Confere	nce, N	/larch :	18 - 20	, 2024

Accomodation			
03-20-24	The Westin Edmonton		\$1,273.32
		Accomodation Total	\$1,273.32
Mileage			
03-17-24	Home to Edmonton		\$259.70
03-20-24	Edmonton to Home		\$259.70
		Mileage Total	\$519.40
Meals			
03-17-24	RMA - Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner		\$70.00
03-18-24	RMA - Lunch		\$20.00
		Meals Total	\$90.00
Registration			
02-15-24	RMA Spring Conference Registration		\$630.00
		Registration Total	\$630.00

Training Total \$2,512.72

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
01-09-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
01-23-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
02-13-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
02-27-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
03-12-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
03-26-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
01-24-24	Special Council Meeting	\$79.80
02-01-24	·	\$79.80
02 01 24	Special council weeting	\$75.00
01-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
03-13-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
01-17-24	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$79.80
02-07-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
01-04-24	MNP Consultant Meeting	\$79.80
01-04-24	Meeting with Kevin Wilkinson & Kim Magnuson	\$21.00
01-10-24	Council Briefing	\$79.80
01-18-24	Land Use & Servicing Committee - Ben Manshaden	\$79.80
01-20-24	Alberta Wheelchair Curling Opening Event	\$23.80
01-22-24	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$23.80
01-25-24	Springbank ASP Discussion - Matt Boscariol	\$79.80
01-26-24	County Procedures Discussion - Shelko Construction	\$14.00
02-08-24	CMRB Lunch Discussion	\$35.00
02-09-24	JPA1 Pre-Brief	\$79.80
02-12-24	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - City of Calgary	\$16.80
02-12-24	JPA1 Meeting - Airdrie	\$85.40
02-26-24	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$23.80
03-07-24	Springbank SR1 Open House	\$23.80
03-11-24	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - City of Calgary	\$79.80
03-14-24	ASB/ALUS at County Office	\$79.80
03-21-24	CAO Interviews	\$79.80
03-22-24	CAO Interviews	\$79.80
03-27-24	Council Briefing	\$79.80
03-28-24	Utilities Review Meeting	\$79.80

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,102.80